
 
Thirty-First Meeting of the RBM Partnership 

Surveillance, Monitoring, and Evaluation Reference Group (SMERG) 
 

Virtual Meeting 
23-25 September 2020 

 
PARTICIPANT LIST 

 
Name Organization Country Email 
Abd Alla Ahmed 
Ibrahim CNCDCD Sudan Sudan abdalla.ibrahim121@gmail.com  

Abdinasir Amin 
PMI Measure 
Malaria/ICF Kenya Abdinasir.Amin@icf.com 

Abdisalan Noor WHO Switzerland anoor@who.int 

Abimbola Phillips Malaria Consortium Nigeria  

Adilson DePina 

Malaria Pre-
Elimination Program, 
Cabo Verde Cabo Verde Adilson.Pina@ccssida.gov.cv 

Agostinho de Sousa Focal Point Modial 
Sao Tome 
and Principe agostinhodesousa@gmail.com 

Ali Abdirahman 

Malaria Program 
Manager Ministry of 
Health & Human 
Services- Federal 
Government of 
Somalia Somalia malaria@moh.gov.so 

Alison Winstead CDC United States nrc0@cdc.gov 
Angela Anna De 
Tommasi UNDP Italy angela.de.tommasi@undp.org 
Anja Terlouw LSTM Malawi anja.terlouw@lstmed.ac.uk 
Anna Bowen CDC United States aqb0@cdc.gov 
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